a b c d e f
Structure
Type
Maximum
Inside Span
(mm)
Inside Rise
(mm)
Inside
Radius
(mm)
BTM Angle
(Ө◦)
End Area
(m²)
Total
N
200-12AA 2000 852 1013 9.17 1.29 12
200-15AA 2500 1060 1267 9.43 2.00 15
200-18AA 3000 1267 1522 9.65 2.87 18
200-22AA 3500 1599 1757 5.15 4.30 22
200-23AA 4000 1511 2065 14.41 4.60 23
200-26AA 4500 1759 2319 13.99 5.87 26
200-29AA 5000 1966 2573 13.65 7.30 29
200-32AA 5500 2174 2826 13.36 8.89 32
200-35AA 6000 2381 3081 13.13 10.64 35
200-37AA 6500 2453 3380 15.92 11.76 37
200-40AA 7000 2659 3633 15.55 13.74 40
200-43AA 7500 2867 3886 15.20 15.89 43
200-46AA 8000 3075 4139 14.89 18.20 46
200-49AA 8500 3283 4392 14.62 20.67 49
Rev Date Revision Description Drawn Draft Chk
0
1
2